



Rack and Spur Hunt Club, LLC LIABILITY RELEASE FORM

Name_____ Home Phone _____

Address	
State	Zip Code
Emergency Contac	t Number
The undersigned activities of a hunt participating in as below, I hereby assinjury or any othe and Spur Hunt Clasuch injury or oth other persons parcontrolling the laminto this agreement Hunt Club, LLC afrom any claim, by otherwise have haunderstand it, that afore said, that I athis agreement. In of age, the Memb Associate Member addition, I have re	hereby states that he/she clearly understands that he/she is participating in ing club involving among other things, the use of firearms and other weapons. By ctivities with Rack and Spur Hunt Club, LLC, as evidenced by my signature sume the risk of, hold harmless, and renounce any and all claim for any physical r loss, financial or otherwise, arising in any way out of my participation in Rack ab, LLC activities. Specifically, I hereby release from any and all liability for any er damages, all of the past, present, or future members of this hunting club, all rticipating with me in this hunting club, and the land owner or associated on which the hunting club operates. Further, I understand that I am entering t in consideration of the privileges afforded me to participate in Rack and Spur ctivities and I hereby agree for myself, my heirs and successor, to hold harmless or or through me, against any of the other said parties for any claim which might d. I certify that I have read this release and hold harmless agreement, that I this agreement will be pleaded in bar to any recovery by me for any damages as am of legal adult age and that I am mentally and legally competent to enter into the case of Associate Members and/or Guests who are under eighteen (18) years agrees to assume responsibility for all liabilities incurred by the under aged and/or Guests while using Rack and Spur Hunt Club, LLC properties. In ad and agree to uphold and abide by the current Rack and Spur Hunt Club, LLC ns. I fully understand that I can be dismissed at any time with no refund of dues
O •	ating or willfully abusing the Club's Rules & Regulations. I further acknowledge
	myself accordingly and ensure that my Associate Members and/or Guests abide
•	ty guidelines. In order to remain a member or to become a new member I is form must be completed, signed, dated and submitted annually along with the
	Secretary/Treasurer. As a Guest or Visitor in order to participate or engage into
	ciated with the Rack and Spur Hunt Club, LLC, this form must be completed,
•	submitted to the Secretary/Treasurer. I also certify that the signature below is my

genuine signature. Please sign & date below acknowledging agreement of the above.

Signature______ Date_____